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202310250003
14860

10/25/2023
12:27:43

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
YANCEY EARL

Instr
#:20230926000
288440

202310250003
14840

10/25/2023
12:25:44

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES FREEMAN
MARY

Instr
#:20230926000
288390

202310250003
14850

10/25/2023
12:26:39

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HARLEQUIN
GERVILLE

Instr
#:20230926000
288420

202312270003
70120

12/27/2023
11:10:29

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
WILLIAM J

Instr
#:20230926000
288380

202309260002
88390

09/26/2023
03:30:02

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN FREEMAN
MARY

27 99 Lot#:2855
Book:27 Pg:99
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

202309260002
88410

09/26/2023
03:32:30

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN ROLDAN
PATRICIA

38 71 Lot#:2665
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

202309260002
88450

09/26/2023
03:36:24

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN CUCEREAVII
VASILE

27 98 Lot#:2706
Book:27 Pg:98
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

202309260002
88420

09/26/2023
03:33:31

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HARLEQUIN
GERVILLE

27 98 Lot#:2704
Book:27 Pg:98
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

202309260002
88460

09/26/2023
03:36:26

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN ANDRZEJEWS
KI PAUL M

30 92 Lot#:2837
Book:30 Pg:92
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC



202309260002
88380

09/26/2023
03:29:00

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN WALKER
WILLIAM J

38 71 Lot#:2691
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

202309260002
88400

09/26/2023
03:31:07

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SNYDER
JEREMY

30 92 Lot#:2821
Book:30 Pg:92
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

202309260002
88440

09/26/2023
03:35:26

WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HARRIS
YANCEY EARL

27 98 Lot#:2712
Book:27 Pg:98
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC


